
INCONTRI ELIMINATORI

Campionato Italiano 5 Birilli 2010
Finali Terza Categoria

domenica 04 luglio 2010 Girone 13°

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

MISTRETTA GIUSEPPE

PROIA VALTER

IULIANO GAETANO

SECCO MASSIMO

AGRATI MARIO

MAMELI DOMENICO

PRIMAVERA ADRIANO

BORRATA GIUSEPPE

ALOTTO RINALDO

SCHIFANO CARMELO

BARTOLUCCI MARCO

CARELLA GIUSEPPE

CASCINO LUCIO

FERRARIO LUIGI

MENIN MARIO

WALBER LUCA

TP

FR

MI

BI

CO

CA

BA

CE

TO

AG

FC

BR

BS

VA

PD

MI

1

0

1

0

0

1

1

A

1

A

1

0

1

0

0

1

MISTRETTA GIUSEPPE

IULIANO GAETANO

MAMELI DOMENICO

PRIMAVERA ADRIANO

ALOTTO RINALDO

BARTOLUCCI MARCO

CASCINO LUCIO

WALBER LUCA

TP

MI

CA

BA

TO

FC

BS

MI

0

1

0

1

1

0

1

0

IULIANO GAETANO

PRIMAVERA ADRIANO

ALOTTO RINALDO

CASCINO LUCIO

MI

BA

TO

BS

1

0

1

0

IULIANO GAETANO

ALOTTO RINALDO

MI

TO

0

1

1° Batteria

2° Batteria

Vincente girone

ALOTTO RINALDO

domenica 04 luglio 2010 Girone 14°

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

ONNIS ALBERTO

MOTTA FERRUCCIO

RASTELLI ARNALDO

ROMEO BRUNO

PELLEI ANTONIO

STIVALETTA MICHELE

GAGLIANO MIMMO

MENCOCCO ANTONIO

FRUSI FRANCESCO

GIALDINI LUCA

ATTISANI FRANCESCO

MOSCARDINI MAURO

MANCA GIORGIO

VIANELLO MORENO

FERRO VINCENZO

BARCHIESI LORENZO

NU

CO

PO

MI

LE

RM

PA

CE

TA

BS

TO

PV

OR

VE

RE

AN

1

0

1

0

1

0

1

A

0

1

1

0

0

1

1

A

ONNIS ALBERTO

RASTELLI ARNALDO

PELLEI ANTONIO

GAGLIANO MIMMO

GIALDINI LUCA

ATTISANI FRANCESCO

VIANELLO MORENO

FERRO VINCENZO

NU

PO

LE

PA

BS

TO

VE

RE

0

1

1

0

1

0

0

1

RASTELLI ARNALDO

PELLEI ANTONIO

GIALDINI LUCA

FERRO VINCENZO

PO

LE

BS

RE

1

0

1

0

RASTELLI ARNALDO

GIALDINI LUCA

PO

BS

0

1

1° Batteria

2° Batteria

Vincente girone

GIALDINI LUCA



INCONTRI ELIMINATORI

Campionato Italiano 5 Birilli 2010
Finali Terza Categoria

domenica 04 luglio 2010 Girone 15°

10.40

10.40

10.40

10.40

10.40

10.40

10.40

10.40

MANES GIUSTINO

FAVERZANI ANTONIO

LANDI GIOVANNI

RUBINO MARCO

MORELLO GIOVANNI

ISMAIL OMAR

MORATTO DAVIDE

GABRIELE ANGELO

ZELLETTA VALERIO

MATTEOLI FLORIO

POLO MARCO

FERRETTI FRANCESCO

TONALI GIUSEPPE

SAMPAOLO FABRIZIO

GIANNUZZI LUIGI

SALVIA GIUSEPPE

PT

BS

SA

CO

LE

MI

TO

FR

TA

PI

CA

RA

PV

AN

LE

PA

1

0

1

0

1

0

0

1

1

0

0

1

0

1

0

1

MANES GIUSTINO

LANDI GIOVANNI

MORELLO GIOVANNI

GABRIELE ANGELO

ZELLETTA VALERIO

FERRETTI FRANCESCO

SAMPAOLO FABRIZIO

SALVIA GIUSEPPE

PT

SA

LE

FR

TA

RA

AN

PA

1

0

0

1

1

0

1

0

MANES GIUSTINO

GABRIELE ANGELO

ZELLETTA VALERIO

SAMPAOLO FABRIZIO

PT

FR

TA

AN

0

1

0

1

GABRIELE ANGELO

SAMPAOLO FABRIZIO

FR

AN

1

0

1° Batteria

2° Batteria

Vincente girone

GABRIELE ANGELO

domenica 04 luglio 2010 Girone 16°

10.40

10.40

10.40

10.40

10.40

10.40

10.40

10.40

CIATTINI SIMONE

NIGRO IVAN

SCAROLA MASSIMO

TIDONA EMANUELE

SANTORO ANGELO

REFFO LEONARDO

DEL GROSSO MARCO

CITRO FRANCESCO

POLICARPO GABRIELE

GALUPPI DENNY

JACOVOLTA ALEX

RAGNO DOMENICO

CAPPAI CLEMENTE

DE SANTIS ANTONIO

FAVARI MARINO

PIZZUTI ROBERTO

FI

MI

VA

RG

BR

RM

TO

SA

MI

FE

FR

TA

CA

PI

PV

CO

1

0

0

1

0

1

1

0

0

1

0

1

0

1

0

1

CIATTINI SIMONE

TIDONA EMANUELE

REFFO LEONARDO

DEL GROSSO MARCO

GALUPPI DENNY

RAGNO DOMENICO

DE SANTIS ANTONIO

PIZZUTI ROBERTO

FI

RG

RM

TO

FE

TA

PI

CO

1

0

0

1

0

1

0

1

CIATTINI SIMONE

DEL GROSSO MARCO

RAGNO DOMENICO

PIZZUTI ROBERTO

FI

TO

TA

CO

0

1

0

1

DEL GROSSO MARCO

PIZZUTI ROBERTO

TO

CO

1

0

1° Batteria

2° Batteria

Vincente girone

DEL GROSSO MARCO


